
From: Emily Ball <eball@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 4/12/2022 8:42:33 AM
To: Jenny Moffatt <jennym@homewardboundwnc.org>,Jerry Kivett <jerry@homewardboundwnc.org>,christian@homewardboundwnc.org,Nora Casterline <nora@homewardboundwnc.org>,Mike@HomewardBoundwnc.org,Kat Sullivan <ksullivan@sunriseinasheville.org>,Sasha Metcalf <smetcalf@eliada.org>,Sophie Probert <sprobert@helpmateonline.org>,Evelyne Ball <Evelyne.Ball@uss.salvationarmy.org>,Nicole Huber <nicole@haywoodstreet.org>,Carolyn Cronin <carolyn.cronin@abccm.org>,Dana Davis <dana.davis@abccm.org>
Cc:
Subject: CAM this week

Hi all,

Here are slots to be filled at CAM this week.Â  Let me know if you have any questions!

Agency Program Slots Details Criteria

Eliada RRH - AHSP Deposit(s), first month, 
and/or arrears

Homeless; 18-25 
years old

RRH - ESG-CV Deposit(s) and up to 6 
months

Literally homeless; 
18-25 years old

RRH - HOME Deposit(s) and up to 6 
months

Homeless; 18-25 
years old

EHV Long-term rental 
assistance

Homeless; 18-25 
years old

Helpmate RRH - ESG-CV
3

Deposit(s) and up to 6 
months

DV experience in past 
3 years, preference 
for fleeing; literally 
homeless

RRH - HOME Deposit(s) and up to 6 
months

DV experience in past 
3 years, preference 
for fleeing; literally 
homeless

Homeward 
Bound

RRH - ESG-CV Deposit(s) and up to 6 
months

Literally homeless

RRH - CDBG-CV 2 Deposit(s) and up to 6 
months

Literally homeless

PSH 1 Deposits and long-term 
rental assistance

Chronically homeless 
(verification required)

Emily Ball
Homeless Services System Performance Lead
City of Asheville
O: 828.271.6129
C: 828.747.8510


